
Bangalore City - Raxaul Tatkal Fare Special/05590X - Exp - ECR 
SBC/KSR Bengaluru City Junction (Bangalore) to RXL/Raxaul Junction 

65h 0m - 3013 km - 28 halts - Departs Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SBC KSR Bengaluru City
Junction (Bangalore)

23:30 0 1 0 25 897 SWR

2 JTJ Jolarpettai Junction 05:15 05:30 15m 0 2 145 75 400 SR
3 KPD Katpadi Junction 06:38 06:40 2m 0 2 229 34 215 SR
4 RU Renigunta Junction 10:00 10:15 15m 0 2 344 27 115 SCR
5 GDR Gudur Junction 13:20 13:25 5m 0 2 427 44 19 SCR
6 BZA Vijayawada Junction 20:05 20:20 15m 0 2 721 63 19 SCR
7 KMT Khammam 21:55 21:57 2m 0 2 820 69 118 SCR
8 WL Warangal 23:30 23:32 2m 0 2 928 69 271 SCR
9 RDM Ramagundam 01:00 01:02 2m 0 3 1029 66 170 SCR
10 SKZR Sirpur Kaghaznagar 02:08 02:10 2m 0 3 1101 35 184 SCR
11 BPQ Balharshah 04:10 04:20 10m 0 3 1171 64 346 CR
12 NGP Nagpur Junction 07:35 07:45 10m 0 3 1379 50 309 CR
13 ET Itarsi Junction 13:40 14:00 20m 0 3 1678 71 329 WCR
14 NU Narsinghpur 16:15 16:17 2m 1 3 1838 87 364 WCR
15 JBP Jabalpur 17:15 17:25 10m 5 3 1922 73 411 WCR
16 KTE Katni Junction 18:40 18:45 5m 2 3 2013 59 381 WCR
17 STA Satna Junction 20:25 20:35 10m 0 3 2111 36 315 WCR
18 MKP Manikpur Junction 22:43 22:45 2m 2 3 2189 48 243 NCR
19 COI Chheoki Junction

(Allahabad)
01:00 01:05 5m 2 4 2297 46 97 NCR

20 MZP Mirzapur 02:50 02:55 5m 2 4 2377 37 85 NCR
21 MGS Mughal Sarai Junction 04:40 04:50 10m 1 4 2441 76 84 ECR
22 BXR Buxar 06:04 06:06 2m 0 4 2535 93 68 ECR
23 ARA Ara Junction 06:50 06:52 2m 0 4 2603 87 59 ECR
24 DNR Danapur 07:19 07:21 2m 0 4 2643 17 54 ECR
25 PNBE Patna Junction 07:55 08:05 10m 0 4 2653 43 57 ECR
26 BJU Barauni Junction 10:40 11:15 35m 0 4 2763 61 48 ECR
27 SPJ Samastipur Junction 12:05 12:10 5m 0 4 2813 52 47 ECR
28 MFP Muzaffarpur Junction 13:10 13:15 5m 0 4 2866 70 57 ECR
29 SMI Sitamarhi Junction 14:10 14:15 5m 0 4 2930 37 69 ECR
30 RXL Raxaul Junction 16:30 0 4 3013 - 80 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 03 2024 (09:03)

Jun 03 2024 (09:03)

1

1


